
Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Bovolenta

Marangoni

Caccia

Ferrario

Tognoni

Vanzella

Maiurano

Della Valle

Pelligro'

Raguso

Dal Tin

Mascheroni

Porta

Mazzarotto

Bonetti

Zanghi

Sala

Passarin

Bossi

Graziano

Andrea

Simone

Claudio

Andrea

Matteo

Alessio

Cataldo

Enrico

Pasquale

Alessandro

Fabrizio

Antonio

Cesare

Andrea

Carlo

Alessandro

Angelo

Roberto

Luciano

Andrea

Dany Club (Hydra)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Dany Club (Hydra)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

69.540

43.480

42.260

42.180

36.020

33.910

31.250

30.800

26.960

26.880

25.080

23.020

42.940

42.240

32.260

29.150

28.190

25.810

25.750

22.220
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Pelligro'

Bianchi

Bertagnoli

Pelligro'

Stella

Battaglia

Cauduro

Dotto

Colzani

Nobili

Trolli

Tognoni

Nava

Bonetto

Donati

Nolli

Ferrari

Rinaldelli

Gallazzi

Gimbelli

Riccardo

Marco

Claudio

Salvatore

Furio

Davide

Mauro

Franco

Maurizio

Sergio

Gianluigi

Luciano

Imerio

Emanuele

Toni

Ambrogio

Andrea

Alberto

Marco

Gilberto

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C. (Tubertini)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C. (Tubertini)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Malnatesi A.S.D.P.

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

21.900

21.070

20.780

19.300

36.780

36.460

32.230

25.600

25.150

20.210

19.130

17.850

17.530

15.360

14.870

10.250

36.380

31.760

29.590

22.520
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41

42

43

44

45

46

46

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

55

55

55

55

55

Marrone

Mauri

Bertoni

Gussoni

Braghini

Anzoletti

Pettinicchio

Sala

Cranna

Caimi

Solbiati

Gnocco

Pagin

Banfi

Pisan

Viero

Biscaldi

Venini

Rossini

A

Gianluca

Emilio

Franco

Carlo

Pietro giovan

Otello

Mario

Gaetano

Mauro

Danilo

Marco

Giuseppino

Franco

Maurizio

Sergio

Gianluca

Gianluigi

Valter

Gianfranco

A

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Malnatesi A.S.D.P.

Dany Club (Hydra)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Gorla Maggiore A.D.P.S.

Dany Club (Hydra)

Dany Club (Hydra)

Malnatesi A.S.D.P.

Gorla Maggiore A.D.P.S.

Dany Club (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Sommesi (Hydra)

Gorla Maggiore A.D.P.S.

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Sez. Prov. Varese A.S.D.

4

4

4

4

4

4½

4½

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

17.610

17.510

17.160

13.350

9.010

0

0

29.640

26.200

19.520

13.440

9.080

8.860

7.550

0

0

0

0

0

0
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